TOWN OF PAXTON

697 Pleasant St Paxton, MA 01612

Paxton Cultural Council Zoom Meeting

When: Thursday, March 18th, 2021 at 7:00PM

AGENDA:

- 1) Approve meeting minutes
- 2) Revoting on 4 grants

Anita fenton is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: PaxCultCouncil

Time: Mar 18, 2021 07:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us04web.zoom.us/j/73613951576?pwd=ajhYMDZBWnJtYWlqK0EvU09PSWhkZz09

Meeting ID: 736 1395 1576

Passcode: RwUz3a

Posted on 3/15/2021 at 8:40am Town Hall and Website LB

TOWN OF PAXTON

697 Pleasant St Paxton, MA 01612

Paxton Cultural Council Zoom Meeting

When: Thursday, March 18th, 2021 at 7:00PM

AGENDA:

- 1) Approve meeting minutes
- 2) Revoting on 4 grants

Anita fenton is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: PaxCultCouncil

Time: Mar 18, 2021 07:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us04web.zoom.us/j/73613951576?pwd=ajhYMDZBWnJtYWlqK0EvU09PSWhkZz09

Meeting ID: 736 1395 1576

Passcode: RwUz3a

Posted on 3/15/2021 at 8:40am Town Hall and Website LB